Inverse time characteristics
98
Electronic overload relays
Description
- Wide and adjustable current range
- Adjustable trip time (trip class 5-10-15-20-30)
- Designed suitable for use with contactors
Directly mountable on the GM-9, 12, 18, 22 contactors

- 1NO+1NC trip contacts
- Manual reset as standard (Automatic reset optional)
Ordering information
Specify catalog number
Selection
Mount/Connection Sensor Setting range Catalog No.
Directly on a contactor 2-sensor 4   -   20A GMP40-2P∙20
( 2 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-2P∙40
3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3P∙20
( 3 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-3P∙40
3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3PR∙20
Reverse phase 8  -   40A GMP40-3PR∙40
detection
Separate mount ①① 2-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-2S∙20
( 2 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-2S∙40
Cable connection 3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3S∙20
with a screw ②② ( 3 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-3S∙40
3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3SR∙20
Reverse phase 8  -   40A GMP40-3SR∙40
detection
Separate mount ①① 2-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-2T∙20
( 2 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-2T∙40
Connection 3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3T∙20
without a screw ②② ( 3 CT ) 8  -   40A GMP40-3T∙40
- cables pass 3-sensor 4  -   20A GMP40-3TR∙20
through CT holes Reverse phase 8  -   40A GMP40-3TR∙40
detection
Certificate
CE, ULCUL